Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

On June 24, the government appointed Ch. Ashraf Gujjar as a member of

Pakistan Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded by Imran Khan in:

On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter
terrorism coalition force from the

The incumbent chairperson of the Human Rights Commission of the Pakistan is

Pakistan's Current Defense secretory is

On Aug 06, was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.

Sheikh Rasheed has been elected to the national assembly times:

On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's
history.

The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in

Who is the current chairman of Pakistan Peoples Party(PPP)?

The tragic Model Town incident where eight people, including two women, were killed
happened on

On July 31, the government appointed Habibur Rahman Khan as head of the

Imran Khan is the Chairman of which Political Party?

Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit
at NWFP on October 19, .

On June 19, the federal government appointed as chairman of 8th Wage Board.

Answers Choice

A

C.
D.

DOW» DOW» 0Om

UOow» UOWr UOW> U0wP
-~ A OO

cowm» DOowE

DOWP» UOowWP UOwP UOm»

Ogra

Nadra
Pemra
Nepra

2000
1994
1996
1998

Germany
China
USA

UK

LA Rahman
Zohra Yousaf

. Kamran Arif
. Salima Hashmi

. M. Aleem Khattak

Asif Yasin Malik
Naeem Khalid Lodhi
Nargis Sethi

Nadeem Javed
Javed Malik

. Shahid Kardar

Ishag Dar

20,000
30,000
32,000
35,000

. Balochistan

Sindh
Khyber PK
Punjab

Latif Khosa

. Asifa Bhutto Zardari

Bilawal Bhutto Zardari
Asif Ali Zardari

June 16
June 17
June 18
June 20

. Pakistan International Airlines
. Overseas Pakistani Foundation

National Accountability Bureau

. Pakistan Television Coorporation

MQM
PML(N)
ANP
PTI

. 1936

A
B. 1938
C.
D
A
B

1942

. 1944

. Justice (R) M.Raza Khan

Justice (R) Iftikhar Chaudhary
Dr. Arslaan litikhaar
Pervez Musharaf



16

17

18

19

20

On July 17, Maj (R) Shabir Ahmad assumed charge as head of the National Accountability
Bureau.

On Aug 09, a former judge of the Lahore High Court and Federal Shariat Court, Sheikh
Faroog Ahmad, was Appointed as chairman of the for a period of three years.

Which party was in power in North West Frontier Province at the time of independence?

On July 06, Justice Nasirul Mulk took oath as the Chief Justice of Pakistan.

A report by the entitled "Cleaning Pakistan's Air" revealed that Pakistan's urban air
pollution is among the most severe in the world.

Punjab
. Balochistan

. Khyber PK

PPSC
FPSC

PIA

. Muslim League

. Justice Party

. Communist Party

21st

23rd
24th

IMF

ADB
. United States



