

## Online National Politics Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On June 24, the government appointed Ch. Ashraf Gujjar as a member of	A. Ogra B. Nadra C. Pemra D. Nepra
2	Pakistan Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded by Imran Khan in:	A. 2000 B. 1994 C. 1996 D. 1998
3	On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter terrorism coalition force from the	A. Germany B. China C. USA D. UK
4	The incumbent chairperson of the Human Rights Commission of the Pakistan is	A. I.A Rahman B. Zohra Yousaf C. Kamran Arif D. Salima Hashmi
5	Pakistan's Current Defense secretory is	A. M. Aleem Khattak B. Asif Yasin Malik C. Naeem Khalid Lodhi D. Nargis Sethi
6	On Aug 06, was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.	A. Nadeem Javed B. Javed Malik C. Shahid Kardar D. Ishaq Dar
7	Sheikh Rasheed has been elected to the national assemblytimes:	A. 6 B. 5 C. 4 D. 7
8	On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's history.	A. 20,000 B. 30,000 C. 32,000 D. 35,000
9	The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Khyber PK D. Punjab
10	Who is the current chairman of Pakistan Peoples Party(PPP)?	A. Latif Khosa B. Asifa Bhutto Zardari C. Bilawal Bhutto Zardari D. Asif Ali Zardari
11	The tragic Model Town incident where eight people, including two women, were killed happened on	A. June 16 B. June 17 C. June 18 D. June 20
12	On July 31, the government appointed Habibur Rahman Khan as head of the	A. Pakistan International Airlines     B. Overseas Pakistani Foundation     C. National Accountability Bureau     D. Pakistan Television Coorporation
13	Imran Khan is the Chairman of which Political Party?	A. MQM B. PML(N) C. ANP D. PTI
14	Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit at NWFP on October 19,	A. 1936 B. 1938 C. 1942 D. 1944
15	On June 19, the federal government appointed as chairman of 8th Wage Board.	A. Justice (R) M.Raza Khan B. Justice (R) Iftikhar Chaudhary C. Dr. Arslaan Iftikhaar D. Pervez Musharaf

6	On July 17, Maj (R) Shabir Ahmad assumed charge as head of the National Accountability Bureau.	B. Balochistan C. Sindh D. Khyber PK
7	On Aug 09, a former judge of the Lahore High Court and Federal Shariat Court, Sheikh Farooq Ahmad, was Appointed as chairman of the for a period of three years.	A. PPSC B. FPSC C. Federal Service Tribunal D. PIA
8	Which party was in power in North West Frontier Province at the time of independence?	A. Congress B. Muslim League C. Justice Party D. Communist Party
9	On July 06, Justice Nasirul Mulk took oath as the Chief Justice of Pakistan.	A. 21st B. 22nd C. 23rd D. 24th
0	A report by the entitled "Cleaning Pakistan's Air" revealed that Pakistan's urban air pollution is among the most severe in the world.	A. IMF B. World Bank C. ADB D. United States